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Women / 7 / 13 & Under
Session: All

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Zoe Aldridge1 428 NSW 25.45012.650
3.500
9.150

12.800
3.700
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lauren Ayres2 371 ACT 24.50012.200

3.400
8.800

12.300
3.400
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cody Norman3 620 VIC 24.27512.075

3.300
8.775

12.200
3.300
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Hani Carroll4 431 NSW 23.92512.025

3.200
8.825

11.900
3.200
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Gabrielle Krins5 618 VIC 23.75011.700

3.200
8.500

12.050
3.300
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jessica Eland6 617 VIC 23.65012.200

3.300
8.900

11.450
3.400
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Annabelle Burrows7 430 NSW 23.57511.825

3.200
8.625

11.750
3.200
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Georgia Bryant8 372 ACT 23.50010.800

2.600
8.200

12.700
3.400
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Paris Phillips9 621 VIC 23.47511.125

3.300
7.825

12.350
3.400
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Madison Elphick10 375 ACT 23.32511.675

3.400
8.275

11.650
3.200
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zoe Butler11 373 ACT 23.300T 11.450

3.200
8.250

11.850
3.300
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jenna Fisk11 377 ACT 23.300T 11.750

3.300
8.450

11.550
3.200
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jasmine Link13 619 VIC 23.25011.400

3.200
8.200

11.850
3.200
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Women / 7 / 13 & Under
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Denya Paterson14 683 WA 23.17511.425
3.000
8.425

11.750
3.100
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tammy Vo15 504 QLD 22.65011.100

3.300
7.800

11.550
3.300
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Bella Cawse16 374 ACT 22.47512.175

3.300
8.875

10.300
2.500
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jaynie Kinnell17 680 WA 22.20010.550

2.500
8.050

11.650
3.100
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Haneefa Rane18 502 QLD 22.17510.625

3.200
7.425

11.550
3.300
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lucy White19 505 QLD 22.15010.800

3.300
7.500

11.350
3.300
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Caitlin Courtie20 678 WA 22.02510.425

2.500
7.925

11.600
3.100
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Amelie Scott21 622 VIC 21.90010.800

3.400
7.400

11.100
3.400
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Georgia Stefaniak22 623 VIC 11.7500.000

0.000
0.000

11.750
3.300
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Paris Ando23 677 WA 11.6000.000

0.000
0.000

11.600
3.300
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Olivia Malone24 378 ACT 11.5500.000

0.000
0.000

11.550
3.400
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Hannah Dwan25 499 QLD 11.450T 0.000

0.000
0.000

11.450
3.300
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Holly Irwin25 679 WA 11.450T 0.000

0.000
0.000

11.450
3.100
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Waiaria Ellis27 433 NSW 11.1000.000
0.000
0.000

11.100
3.100
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lily Schuecker Rush28 558 TAS 10.8000.000

0.000
0.000

10.800
3.100
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Akira Van29 542 SA 10.7500.000

0.000
0.000

10.750
3.200
7.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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